Please observe supplementary sheet with dimensioning rules!
12/16
24VR
24V
5V23
0/
40
0V

A monitoring of exceeded braking time  of  10s
A start interlock in case of safety relevant errors
Type designation VBMS 400-2,2/20 VBMS 230-1,5/20
AC-3  rated operational power 2,2kW 1,5kW
rated operatinal voltage   50/60Hz
according to DIN EN 50160 (IEC 38)
3x 380/415V ± 10% 3x 200/240V ± 10%
order number 2C000.40020 2C000.23020
Combined Motor Start
and Braking Devices
VBMS …
Combined Motor Start and Braking Devices VBMS …
Typical Applications:
sawing machines
centrifuges
vibrators
2.01
Subject to change without notice.
Technical data VBMS 400-2,2/20 VBMS 230-1,5/20
rated operatinal voltage   50/60Hz
according to DIN EN 50160 (IEC 38)
3x 380/415V ± 10% 3x 200/240V ± 10%
AC-3   rated operational power 2,2kW 1,5kW
conventional enclosed thermal current  Ith  =  Ie
(valid for motor contactor)
16A
braking current 2 … 20A
max. braking time 10s
max. braking frequency at
     braking current 10A
     braking current 20A
at 5s braking time: 1 in 25s, at 10s braking time: 1 in   50s
at 5s braking time: 1 in 60s, at 10s braking time: 1 in 120s
delay time during switch-off and braking 500ms
braking voltage 0 … 220V DC 0 … 110V DC
max. cross-sectional area  2,5mm² per terminal
ambient / storage temperature 0°C ... 45°C  / -25°C ... 75°C
weight / kg 0,6
Note:Note:Note:Note:
Please pay attention and consider for the  operation of IE3 motors while dimensioning of softstarters and dc brakes the resulting higher starting
and braking currents.
For the use of IE3 motors we highly recommend to dimension and design the needed softstarters and braking devices one size higher.
Dimensions:           Connection Diagrams:
All dimensions indicated in mm.
Combined Motor Start and Braking Devices VBMS … 2.02
100 120
7
3
START
(e.g., "Start" button)
STOP 2
(e.g., temperature monitoring)
If you connect only one "Stop"
button, this button has to be
connected between the
terminals X3 and X8.
STOP 3
(e.g., door interlocking)
Connection "START/STOP" button with 3 conductors
V B M S  . . .
4T2
3L2
2T1
1L1
M
6T3
5L3
M 3
V
Connection for single-phase motor